
CST Meeting Calendar 2024/25 - FINAL

Type of meeting Date Time

Risk and Audit Committee Tuesday 17th September 3.00 - 4.30 pm

Trustees Thursday 26th September 2024 3:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Governance Professionals (Clerks) Tuesday 8th October 9:30 am - 11:00 am

Trustees Strategy Day Tuesday 15th October 2024 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Education & Standards Committee Thursday 10th October 2024 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Members Thursday 24th October 2024 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Chairs and Vice Chairs Monday 11th November 2024 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

HR Committee Thursday 14th November 2024 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Finance Committee Thursday 28th November 2024 4:30 pm - 6: 00 pm

Risk & Audit Committee Thursday 28th November 2.30 - 4.30pm

AGM (Members & Trustees) Thursday 12th December 2024 9:30 am - 10:30 am

Trustees Thursday 12th December 2024 10:45 am - 12:30pm

Finance Committee Tuesday 14th January 2025 3:30 pm - 5: 30 pm

Education & Standards Committee Thursday 6th February 2025 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Trustees Tuesday 11th February 2025 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

HR Committee Thursday 27th February 2025 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Finance Committee Tuesday 4th March 2025 4: 30 pm - 6: 00 pm

Risk & Audit Committee Tuesday 4th March 2025 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Chairs and Vice Chairs Wednesday 5th March 2025 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Trustees Thursday 13th March 2025 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Trustees Thursday 8th May 2025 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Governance Professionals (Clerks) Tuesday 13th May 2025 9:30 am - 11:00 am



Members Thursday 22nd May 2025 10:00 am - 11:30 am

GOVERNANCE CONFERENCE Wednesday 4th June 2025 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Education & Standards Committee Thursday 5th June 2025 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm


